
DEDUCTIONS 

Description 
Deduction 
Amount 

YTD Deduction 
Amount 

FEDERAL TAX 

STATE TAX 

FICA EE 

MEDICARE EE 

MEDICAL PRE TAX 

DENTAL PRE TAX 

VISION PRE TAX 

PENS HYBRID PLN 

$131.63 

$80.09 

$81.31 

$19.01 

$174.90 

$12.20 

$2.40 

$90.06 

$466.72 

$236.70 

$223.12 

$52.18 

$174.90 

$12.20 

$2.40 

$227.30 




