DEDUCTIONS		
	Deduction	YTD Deduction
Description	Amount	Amount
FEDERAL TAX	\$131.63	\$466.72
STATE TAX	\$80.09	\$236.70
FICA EE	\$81.31	\$223.12
MEDICARE EE	\$19.01	\$52.18
MEDICAL PRE TAX	\$174.90	\$174.90
DENTAL PRE TAX	\$12.20	\$12.20
VISION PRE TAX	\$2.40	\$2.40
PENS HYBRID PLN	\$90.06	\$227.30